Bevolkerungsstatistik 2021

WOHNBEVOLKERUNG AM 01.01.2021

BEVOLKERUNGSBEWEGUNG

GEBURTEN

TODESFALLE

WOHNBEVOLKERUNG AM 31.12.2021

HEIMAT
ORTSBURGER

UBRIGE SCHWEIZERBURGER
AUSLANDER

KONFESSION

REFORMIERT
ROM. KATHOLISCH
UBRIGE

EHESCHLIESSUNGEN

SCHULERZAHLEN

SCHULE
KINDERGARTEN

31.12.2021

DOMAT/EMS

ZUZUG 578
WEGZUG 536
WEIBLICH 36
MANNLICH 57
WEIBLICH 27
MANNLICH 27
MANNLICH WEIBLICH
860 896
2195 2281
1143 891
4198 4068
MANNLICH WEIBLICH
671 793
2157 2080
1385 1180
4213 4053

48
MANNLICH WEIBLICH
392 336
94 83

8'185

93

-54

8'266

TOTAL

1756
4476
2034
8266

TOTAL
1464
4237

2565
8266

TOTAL

728
177



